
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 PESSIMISM GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Midson 554375 8/62421P 3P 2P 6Y 1YD09/01/2021

 2 ROCK ARTIST 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Taylor 556488 6/52133P 1P 5P 5P 1PB16/03/2021

 3 FRANKY BEAR 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2J. Bush 562892 12/42821P 1P 2P 7P 1PD03/09/2021

 4 KID FREEZE GUN, 16/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Bush 552059 10/51534P 3P 3P 6P 6PB28/11/2020

 5 MICK THE MASTER GUN, 23/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Bush 573705 1/01511PD23/04/2022

 6 ON DUTY GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4D. James 550978 2/11451P 4P 6Y 3P 7PB29/09/2020

 7 TRUCK TRUCK GUN, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5N. Hand 562062 1/01401P 3PD30/04/2021

 8 BIG RED MIYAGI GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/01401P 7P 2Y 2Y 2PD11/07/2021

 9 BUNDY ROCKS 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3D. Clarson 551793 8/21261P 7P 6P 5P 8PB15/10/2020

 10 HIDDEN HOUDINI GUN, 23/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4G. Payton 560861 2/11111P 6P 5Y 5Y 7PB05/07/2021

 11 JUST TWO 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Moore 529597 9/31733P 3P 3P 5M 6MD17/12/2018

 12 MR. SANDLER DUB, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01533P 5P 1Y 2PD09/06/2021

 13 SO EFFICIENT 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Eather 561643 1/01001P 6P 6P 2P 5PD21/07/2021

 14 MR. BRINDALEE 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/02222P 2P 2P 3P 1PD30/04/2021

 15 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Smith 556078 4/32104P 4P 2P 3P 1PB16/01/2021

 16 SAMUEL SWAN GAR, 29/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41954P 1P 5P 2P 2PD14/01/2021

 17 MONEY'S ON GUN, 23/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Anderson 555462 4/21894P 1P 2P 2P 7PD21/02/2021

 18 GOOFY GILLIGAN GUN, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Bush 563680 3/21743P 1P 6P 3P 6PD30/09/2021

 19 CREEPING PRAYER GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564002 2/11635P 4P 1P 1P 3PB13/10/2021

 20 BALLINA GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 561735 7/61624P 5P 6P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 21 SHIAN SUZIE IPS, 15/08/2023, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/1R. Hawkshaw 553262 7/41595P 6P 2P 4P 7PB02/01/2021
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 22 RUBY ON SCOTCH 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moore 550346 2/11594P 5P 7P 2P 1PB07/09/2020

 23 SIR JACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 557673 4/31508P 8P 2Y 1P 7PD05/04/2021

 24 ROCKY BANNER GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41476P 2P 2P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 25 CHIP ROCK GUN, 23/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61388P 2P 8P 3P 7PB30/04/2021

 26 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11376P 5P 1P 5Y 4PB20/02/2020

 27 KINGSBRAE CHERYL MUS, 04/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 544997 6/51268P 7P 8P 3P 8PB02/04/2020

 28 TOM'S THE ONE GUN, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61264P 5P 4P 5P 4PD27/04/2020

 29 FELIX JAG GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01267P 2P 3P 7P 7PB06/07/2021

 30 FAT BOY MANTRA MAT, 07/08/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/11257P 6P 4P 3Y 4PB25/07/2020

 31 SKETCHY IN BY GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 554300 5/31237P 4P 8P 1P 6PB26/12/2020

 32 GREEK WANDERER 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01235P 4P 6P 2P 4PD11/09/2021

 33 SKETCHY BINGO GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/71205P 5P 6P 3P 5PD14/01/2020

 34 MAX'S MAGIC GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 550622 7/31204P 5P 2P 6P 6PD14/10/2020

 35 ALL INN AUSSIE GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71155P 8P 8P 7P 3MD28/01/2019

 36 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01144P 5P 7P 3P 4PB10/12/2020

 37 JUST TRACEY 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/01123P 6P 8P 3Y 5PB16/09/2021

 38 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71104P 6P 8P 7M 4MB10/07/2019

 39 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51085P 7P 6P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 40 KID LARRY GAR, 03/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 552063 5/41088P 3P 5P 7P 4PB28/11/2020

 41 RADIUM BLUE DUB, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 534197 5/21076P 3Y 7P 6P 4PD19/05/2019

 42 JUST BLACK 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01047P 7P 7P 1Y 2PD14/04/2021

 43 DANCE A TANGO GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101047P 4P 6M 7P 4MB03/03/2019
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 44 GET FULLY LOADED DUB, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21025P 5P 7P 3P 7PD29/06/2021

 45 TRADING IN GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/01018P 2Y 3P 8P 8PB17/11/2020

 46 MR. BOURBON COO, 19/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21014Y 2P 8P 6Y 6YD21/12/2019

 47 LET'S GO MERV DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 561829 3/0975P 5Y 6P 5Y 1YD09/06/2021

 48 IMPRESS NALA GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560364 1/0935P 5P 5Y 6Y 6PB16/06/2021

 49 LITTLE MISS ANDO GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 565572 1/0907P 2P 8P 6P 8YB03/12/2021

 50 FIERY CHANA MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/0876P 7P 5P 4P 4PB06/04/2021

 51 GOLDEN ROUGH 1 CAS, 06/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Dallison 553873 1/0876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 52 ALMOST PERSUADED DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2827P 4P 6P 6Y 5PD06/09/2020

 53 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6816P 5P 6P 7P 8PD02/08/2020

 54 BUNDY BOUNCE GUN, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Clarson 551794 5/3814P 8P 6Y 8P 4PD15/10/2020

 55 LOOK ME UP DUB, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565488 1/0786P 8P 1Y 7P 6PD21/11/2021

 56 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Midson 550570 3/2756P 6P 6P 8P 4PD01/08/2020

 57 RASCAL STORIES TAM, 23/09/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 559659 1/0727Y 4Y 4Y 5P 6YB25/05/2021

 58 TWO SUNS 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1725P 7P 7P 7P 6PD12/09/2020

 59 KULU HONEY GRA, 19/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Clarson 529863 4/1727P 4M 8P 5M 8PB19/01/2019

 60 RAJA AMPAT GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/4726P 5P 6P 6P 8PD12/11/2020

 61 WYBONG BOY GUN, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560859 1/0717P 4P 4Y 4Y 6YD05/07/2021

 62 SPOT OF RUM TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Ryan 542199 8/3677Y 7P 8P 8P 5PB28/01/2020

 63 IDENTITY MAT, 06/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Tolmie 549291 1/0668P 7P 4P 6P 8PB12/09/2020

 64 HAIL THE KING MAT, 23/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/0667P 7P 6P 5P 8PD15/04/2021

 65 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 564005 1/0636P 8P 7P 7P 6PB13/10/2021

 66 FIREBIRD ICON GUN, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0607P 7P 8P 6P 7PB16/09/2021
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 67 SHE'S RARE DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marriott 558953 4/2577P 8P 8P 7P 6PB15/05/2021

 68 FRONT FOOT GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0508P 7P 7P 8P 7PD05/07/2021
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 1 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Steel 547893 4/32372P 2P 4P 1P 1PD14/07/2020

 2 LUNA SOL Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Silver 554472 5/22042P 3P 2P 5P 2PB27/01/2021

 3 DOUGIE CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Steel 539597 4/32041P 2P 6P 1P 4PD30/11/2019

 4 THREE PUTT PAR Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Clarson 552488 5/42003P 5P 7P 3Y 1PD18/12/2020

 5 DON'T BLUSH BABY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Midson 546832 5/31922P 7P 3P 3P 2PD27/04/2020

 6 AMERICAN OUTLAW Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Anderson 562253 1/01663P 3P 1P 2P 4PD04/08/2021

 7 RUBY ON SCOTCH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moore 550346 2/11594P 5P 7P 2P 1PB07/09/2020

 8 MIGHTY MORTON Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Bush 563678 5/31501P 6P 6P 7P 2PD30/09/2021

 9 OUR BLUE ROSA Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/41443P 6P 4P 7P 3PB14/09/2020

 10 INTRUDER Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Ryan 557545 5/31391P 4P 4P 4Y 6PD31/01/2021
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 1 MICK THE MASTER GUN, 23/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Bush 573705 1/01511PD23/04/2022

 2 ON DUTY GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4D. James 550978 2/11451P 4P 6Y 3P 7PB29/09/2020

 3 BIG RED MIYAGI GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/01401P 7P 2Y 2Y 2PD11/07/2021

 4 TRUCK TRUCK GUN, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5N. Hand 562062 1/01401P 3PD30/04/2021

 5 BUNDY ROCKS 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3D. Clarson 551793 8/21261P 7P 6P 5P 8PB15/10/2020

 6 HIDDEN HOUDINI GUN, 23/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4G. Payton 560861 2/11111P 6P 5Y 5Y 7PB05/07/2021

 7 JUST TWO 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Moore 529597 9/31733P 3P 3P 5M 6MD17/12/2018

 8 MR. SANDLER DUB, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Spence 562123 1/01533P 5P 1Y 2PD09/06/2021

 9 SO EFFICIENT 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Eather 561643 1/01001P 6P 6P 2P 5PD21/07/2021

 10 MR. BRINDALEE 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/02222P 2P 2P 3P 1PD30/04/2021

 11 SHE KISSED ME GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Smith 556078 4/32104P 4P 2P 3P 1PB16/01/2021

 12 SAMUEL SWAN GAR, 29/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41954P 1P 5P 2P 2PD14/01/2021

 13 MONEY'S ON GUN, 23/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Anderson 555462 4/21894P 1P 2P 2P 7PD21/02/2021

 14 GOOFY GILLIGAN GUN, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Bush 563680 3/21743P 1P 6P 3P 6PD30/09/2021

 15 CREEPING PRAYER GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564002 2/11635P 4P 1P 1P 3PB13/10/2021

 16 BALLINA GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 561735 7/61624P 5P 6P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 17 RUBY ON SCOTCH 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moore 550346 2/11594P 5P 7P 2P 1PB07/09/2020

 18 SHIAN SUZIE IPS, 15/08/2023, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/1R. Hawkshaw 553262 7/41595P 6P 2P 4P 7PB02/01/2021

 19 SIR JACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Payton 557673 4/31508P 8P 2Y 1P 7PD05/04/2021

 20 ROCKY BANNER GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41476P 2P 2P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 21 CHIP ROCK GUN, 23/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61388P 2P 8P 3P 7PB30/04/2021

 22 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/11376P 5P 1P 5Y 4PB20/02/2020

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 06:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 TOM'S THE ONE GUN, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61264P 5P 4P 5P 4PD27/04/2020

 24 KINGSBRAE CHERYL MUS, 04/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 544997 6/51268P 7P 8P 3P 8PB02/04/2020

 25 FELIX JAG GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01267P 2P 3P 7P 7PB06/07/2021

 26 FAT BOY MANTRA MAT, 07/08/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 548366 2/11257P 6P 4P 3Y 4PB25/07/2020

 27 SKETCHY IN BY GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 554300 5/31237P 4P 8P 1P 6PB26/12/2020

 28 GREEK WANDERER 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01235P 4P 6P 2P 4PD11/09/2021

 29 SKETCHY BINGO GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/71205P 5P 6P 3P 5PD14/01/2020

 30 MAX'S MAGIC GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 550622 7/31204P 5P 2P 6P 6PD14/10/2020

 31 ALL INN AUSSIE GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71155P 8P 8P 7P 3MD28/01/2019

 32 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01144P 5P 7P 3P 4PB10/12/2020

 33 JUST TRACEY 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/01123P 6P 8P 3Y 5PB16/09/2021

 34 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71104P 6P 8P 7M 4MB10/07/2019

 35 PEPPER SAUCE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51085P 7P 6P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 36 KID LARRY GAR, 03/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Hand 552063 5/41088P 3P 5P 7P 4PB28/11/2020

 37 RADIUM BLUE DUB, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 534197 5/21076P 3Y 7P 6P 4PD19/05/2019

 38 JUST BLACK 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01047P 7P 7P 1Y 2PD14/04/2021

 39 DANCE A TANGO GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101047P 4P 6M 7P 4MB03/03/2019

 40 GET FULLY LOADED DUB, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21025P 5P 7P 3P 7PD29/06/2021

 41 MR. BOURBON COO, 19/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/21014Y 2P 8P 6Y 6YD21/12/2019

 42 TRADING IN GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/01018P 2Y 3P 8P 8PB17/11/2020

 43 LET'S GO MERV DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 561829 3/0975P 5Y 6P 5Y 1YD09/06/2021

 44 IMPRESS NALA GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560364 1/0935P 5P 5Y 6Y 6PB16/06/2021

 45 LITTLE MISS ANDO GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 565572 1/0907P 2P 8P 6P 8YB03/12/2021
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 46 GOLDEN ROUGH 1 CAS, 06/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Dallison 553873 1/0876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 47 FIERY CHANA MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/0876P 7P 5P 4P 4PB06/04/2021

 48 ALMOST PERSUADED DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2827P 4P 6P 6Y 5PD06/09/2020

 49 BUNDY BOUNCE GUN, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Clarson 551794 5/3814P 8P 6Y 8P 4PD15/10/2020

 50 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6816P 5P 6P 7P 8PD02/08/2020

 51 LOOK ME UP DUB, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565488 1/0786P 8P 1Y 7P 6PD21/11/2021

 52 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 12/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Midson 550570 3/2756P 6P 6P 8P 4PD01/08/2020

 53 RAJA AMPAT GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/4726P 5P 6P 6P 8PD12/11/2020

 54 TWO SUNS 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1725P 7P 7P 7P 6PD12/09/2020

 55 KULU HONEY GRA, 19/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Clarson 529863 4/1727P 4M 8P 5M 8PB19/01/2019

 56 RASCAL STORIES TAM, 23/09/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 559659 1/0727Y 4Y 4Y 5P 6YB25/05/2021

 57 WYBONG BOY GUN, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560859 1/0717P 4P 4Y 4Y 6YD05/07/2021

 58 SPOT OF RUM TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Ryan 542199 8/3677Y 7P 8P 8P 5PB28/01/2020

 59 HAIL THE KING MAT, 23/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/0667P 7P 6P 5P 8PD15/04/2021

 60 IDENTITY MAT, 06/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Tolmie 549291 1/0668P 7P 4P 6P 8PB12/09/2020

 61 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 564005 1/0636P 8P 7P 7P 6PB13/10/2021

 62 FIREBIRD ICON GUN, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0607P 7P 8P 6P 7PB16/09/2021

 63 SHE'S RARE DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marriott 558953 4/2577P 8P 8P 7P 6PB15/05/2021

 64 FRONT FOOT GUN, 23/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 560862 1/0508P 7P 7P 8P 7PD05/07/2021
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 1 ALL CLASS KEV GUN, 27/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Bush 573704 0/01402P 2PD23/04/2022

 2 NOTORIOUS NIGEL GUN, 27/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Bush 573706 0/01173PD23/04/2022

 3 WU TANG SHOGUN GUN, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Ross 567192 0/01102P 6P 3P 5P 3PD14/01/2022

 4 DALAIR STAR 2 CAS, 06/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/01103P 3P 5P 6P 2PB09/07/2021

 5 MR. CLARKE GUN, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Moore 565486 0/0603P 8P 8PD21/11/2021

 6 BLISTERED FOSSIL COO, 19/11/2023, R1, Y

COO, 05/11/2023, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0848P 2Y 3Y 5Y 8YB29/10/2021

 7 ONE LONG DAY 2 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/01173YD14/02/2022

 8 MISS KINGSLEIGH COO, 02/10/2023, R9, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0108(LGD)P 4P 2Y 3Y 8PB16/09/2021

 9 OFFSHORE OUTLAW GAR, 01/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0965P 7P 2P 2P 5PD11/12/2020

 10 FROSTY DARLING GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/057(FEL)P 3P 7P 8P 8PB27/09/2021

 11 EASY DUEL COO, 05/11/2023, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Harkin 560724 0/0337YD29/06/2021

 12 PAWS GALORE GUN, 23/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0786P 4P (FEL)Y 3Y 4PD05/07/2021

 13 JUST HULK 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0784P 5P (FEL)P 2Y 8PD14/04/2021

 14 RIOTOUS MISS GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Muller 555733 0/0747P 6P 5P 2PB24/01/2021

 15 TONI FIESTA GUN, 27/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0604P 4P 6P 5P 6PB14/01/2022

 16 RANDOM TIME COO, 05/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0524Y 6YD29/06/2021

 17 SHARKY UNITED GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0526P 6P 4P 6P 7PD07/09/2021

 18 BAROOK BOY MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/050(FEL)Y 5P 7P 7P 4YD17/11/2021

 19 VICKI'S DREAM GUN, 23/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0485P 5P 7P 7PB09/01/2022

 20 TIME TO CRANK GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Taylor 573709 0/0445P 7PD23/04/2022

 21 AUSSIE FRANK GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 5 431 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PRETTY ENOUGH Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. James 562358 6/02551P 1P 6P 1P 1PB02/06/2021

 2 FANTASTIC RALPH Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Syphers 566165 4/32401P 1P 1P 2P 7PD10/12/2021

 3 COCO CARGO Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Steel 539593 6/22342P 5P 2P 1P 1PD30/11/2019

 4 CAN'T STOP 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Anderson 558998 3/12311P 3P 4P 1P 2PD03/05/2021

 5 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Portelli 549414 4/22252P 2P 2P 4P 1PD06/09/2020

 6 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/02222P 2P 2P 3P 1PD30/04/2021

 7 ROCK ARTIST 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Taylor 556488 6/02133P 1P 5P 5P 1PB16/03/2021

 8 GIVE IT AWAY Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Hand 559006 4/21683P 4P 3P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 9 KINGSTON APACHE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 566107 2/01674P 8P 4P 1P 3YD24/09/2021

 10 HARADA'S LASS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Ollerton 555236 2/01653P 4P 5P 3P 3PB25/01/2021

 11 FIVE MILE ROSE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Ross 552060 2/01592P 8P 3P 3P 5PB28/11/2020

 12 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Murray 554995 6/21295P 3P 7P 7P 3PB15/11/2020

 13 GREEK WANDERER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Marmara 563204 1/01235P 4P 6P 2P 4PD11/09/2021

 14 BOOK OF FEUDS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Anderson 569587 1/01141P 2P 3P 6P 7PD26/02/2022

 15 HARA'S TRIXIE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Ross 557516 1/01144P 6P 4P 3P 6PB19/04/2021

 16 LACHIE'S SHY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/01053P 4P 7P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 17 FLASH TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Hand 560939 5/3992Y 8P 5P 8P 7PD11/07/2021

 18 GOLDEN ROUGH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Dallison 553873 1/0876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 19 TWO SUNS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1725P 7P 7P 7P 6PD12/09/2020

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 06:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM 2 GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 21/152131P 7P 3P 6P 5PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/92982P 3P 1P 1P 8CD07/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 12/72821P 1P 2P 7P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 TURBO WORM 1 GUN, 23/11/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2J. Bush 544707 21/52131P 7P 3P 6P 5PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CAN'T STOP 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4T. Anderson 558998 3/12311P 3P 4P 1P 2PD03/05/2021

 2 BOOK OF FEUDS 1 GUN, 23/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5T. Anderson 569587 1/01141P 2P 3P 6P 7PD26/02/2022

 3 SO EFFICIENT 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/5J. Eather 561643 1/01001P 6P 6P 2P 5PD21/07/2021

 4 LEVINGS GUN, 23/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Evans 556487 8/22673P 1P 1P 4P 1PD16/03/2021

 5 JUST TRACEY 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eather 563438 1/01123P 6P 8P 3Y 5PB16/09/2021

 6 BUNDY ROCKS 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1D. Clarson 551793 8/51261P 7P 6P 5P 8PB15/10/2020

 7 JUST TWO 1 GUN, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 529597 9/01733P 3P 3P 5M 6MD17/12/2018

 8 HARADA'S LASS 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Ollerton 555236 2/01653P 4P 5P 3P 3PB25/01/2021

 9 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 14/21104P 6P 8P 7M 4MB10/07/2019

 10 JUST BLACK 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 558490 1/01047P 7P 7P 1Y 2PD14/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 04 December 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ONE NUMBER AWAY GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/01062P 3P 7P 6P 3PB23/11/2021

 2 FIVE LEAF CLOVER GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Anderson 565434 0/0733P 5P 7PB23/11/2021

 3 DALAIR STAR 1 CAS, 06/11/2023, R2, P

CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/01103P 3P 5P 6P 2PB09/07/2021

 4 ONE LONG DAY 1 COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/01173YD14/02/2022

 5 JUST HULK 2 GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0784P 5P (FEL)P 2Y 8PD14/04/2021

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 06:53 AM WST


